
Ice Power Cup  25.1.2014  Tampere   P11-27
Kilpailijat: 11

19. JUNTUNEN Konsta, Joutsan Tarmo (5.kyu)

2

5. AHLSTRAND Lenni, Jigotai (5.kyu)
10

13. OJANNE Justus, Tyrvään Juro (5.kyu)
0

311. MÄÄTTÄ Saku, Tyrvään Juro (5.kyu)

415. MÄKELÄ Mikke, Nokian Judo (4.kyu)

5

2. KEKKI Tuomas, Fudoshin, Pori (5.kyu)

6

6. TALA Elias, Tyrvään Juro (5.kyu)
0

14. MONTONEN Nikita, Popinniemen Isku (5.kyu)
10

7

4. SEPPÄLÄ Otso, Maskun Tempo
10

12. GUTMANN Kaspar, Tarto Do (5.kyu)
0

8

8. KIRILOV Eino, Tyrvään Juro (5.kyu)
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1
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3

3

5

5
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7

MONTONEN Nikita, Popinniemen Isku

MÄKELÄ Mikke, Nokian Judo

SEPPÄLÄ Otso, Maskun Tempo

GUTMANN Kaspar, Tarto Do

AHLSTRAND Lenni, Jigotai

JUNTUNEN Konsta, Joutsan Tarmo

MÄÄTTÄ Saku, Tyrvään Juro

KEKKI Tuomas, Fudoshin, Pori


